Note:  All features and specifications are subject to change without notice.
* Pentium is a registered trademark of Intel Corporation
PCM-9570/S
Introduction
The PCM-9570/S is an all-in-one Pentium®  II level single board
computer (SBC) with an Ultra2 SCSI controller (PCM-9570S), a
2x AGP LCD controller, a PCI Fast Ethernet interface and one PCI
expansion slot.  With the Intel CeleronTM processor, the

• Size (L x W): 203 x 146 mm (8" x 5.75")
• Weight: 0.32 kg (0.7 lbs)
Ordering Information
q PCM-9570-00A1:
Socket 370 CeleronTM/Pentium®  II SBC with LCD/Ethernet
q PCM-9570S-00A1:
Same as PCM-9570-00A1, but with Ultra2 SCSI function
q 1703100260:
USB cable for PCM-9570/PCM-5820/PCA-6154
q PCM-10586-4000:
PCM-9570 wiring kit
q 9681000037:
36-bit LCD cable adapter for PCM-9570/S
q 1701680600:
Ultra Wide SCSI cable 0.6 m
q 1701060000:
Ultra2 Wide SCSI cable 1.25 m with terminator